Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 919050 · Mini-Central Pump System
# 710919
# 989304
# 989316
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Compressed Air up to 16 CFM
Hose 3/4" ID x 15'